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

. Ph-- mornings. nmg. pruning, cabling Ph 4--

BEAUTICIAN wanted, good .salary. CEMENT work W W (BiH Ship- -
Exc. working conditions. Lipman man ryrbla Avoeauty salon. .,

SABY sitter..Inquir. at 164. S. Lib-- nV'Vl
I; CARPENTER work, old or new ttASST. interviewing &personel mgr. reroofing. K, Ras Ph. 34716.elling exp. helpfuL Winning per- - .

sonaJity. Energetic, ambitious per- - CUSTOM mowing tc raking. John
son. able quickly assume respon- - Marshall. Ph.

Stata-Sou.- ! CARPENTER.
work, an, ind da, or

eof -- ct ,1842 of 2.145a.
LADY TO WORK in ice cream store mmevenings and Sundays. (Ages 30-4- B'uVN(Ph,33'nyUln"- -

2234 Fairgrounds Road.
GIRLS between ages20-r- S to learn

dancing. Call in person between AIso APhi nd CaterpiUars.
5 & 1045. N. 18th.pjn. pjn.

WANTEDcbintionuk-finish-
Tr 614 Work , Wonted, Femole

& .IteraUon wjDman. Ph.JJ450: maid $hM wk ln Mote,
WANTED Lady 25-- 40 for part time or Hotel or kitchen helper. Phone

cashiering in retail hardware, par.
.ticularly Saturdays. Cashiering ex- -

babT ltter references. Ph.knowledge ADJperience and some of
hdwe.. tools, paint, eletricals fcl
plumbing required. Box 399. States-- CHILD care in my home days. Prin--
man-Jonm- al. - gle dist. Also will sit evenings in

LADY. Lighthousekeepin. Live-i- n. yours.
Call mornings. 695 N. Liberty. EXPERIENCED woman wants houe--

hr-- Good references.21 PrKEAT attractive women between
6 30 yrs. of ge. have you ever fn. ai.

thought of dancing it teaching as IRONING done in my home. 50c hr.
a career for you. Here's your Ph.
S3EAbiIwM iTSEd"? GOOD, reliable car for your child.fflr ApprMn 1180 Shipping. Ph. :

person for full time position be-- CHILD rare in my home. Reasonable.
tween the hours 1 to 10 p.m. Ph

Arthur Murray - CARErdR your child in my home.rerry , Day, week, or month. Ph

608 Picker, Wonted - Tsi.nSiSa
STWBRY PICKERS 615 Situotion Wonted

ALL FOR YOU
LOVELY SPACIOUS ROOMS in this charming Eastmoreland sewer home.

You will love living here and entertaining your friends. 15x20 living
rm, separate dining rm., lge. kitchen with breakfast area, tiled bath.
Many lovely feature all for $17,500. Call Cordova Stephenson, Home
ph.

SILVERTON OPPORTUNITY '

HERE IS A CHANCE TOR YOU to develop 4 Acre tract in Silverton
into a profitable Acreage has food 4 bdrm. modern home
and another new partially completed home, sprinkler system. 1000 gat
oil tank. 500 gal. gas tank and pump. Good frontage, well landscaped.
Call Chet Nelson. Home ph.

LOVELY HOME WITH APT.
THIS HOME HAS S LGE. BDRMS., nice living rm, separate dining rm.,

good utility. Upstairs apt. has outside entrance. 2 good bdrms, living
rm., dining rm.. kit., bath, mostly furnished. All for $11,950. Call Clyde
Foulk, Home ph. -

GO NORTH TRADE SOUTH
BDRM. HOME ON 80x120 LOT north can be traded for 3 bdrm. home up

to $10,000 in south part of Salem. This home has fireproof siding, oil
forced air furnace, close to bus stop. Call Edith Antierson

THREE BDRMS. ST. VINCENT DISTRICT
THIS ECONOMICALLY HEATED THREE BDRM. HOME with good room

well arranged for family living, is priced right. Ideally located for St
Vincent School and Parrish. Get settled before the fall term starts. Saw-
dust furnace, full basemt Deep lot, $9,850. Call Ecko Yeater, Borne
ph.

FOR PEOPLE OF
INHERENT GOOD TASTE

A charming 4 bedroom home in
exclusive Fairmount district
The 18x30 living
for family living or entertain
ing, and the roomy kitchen
boasts a disposal and dishwash
er. Oil heat attached garage,
beautiful yard and patio. A
modest portion of your savings
can make you the proud owner.
Adrienne Sercombe.

GO NORTH
RUDY CALABA

This 3 bedroom home North has oil
car garage. East front and is ready to move into. This property will
take a good loan and could be YOUR home. CaU Ralph Maddy.

WHY PAY RENT MAKE AN OFFER!
We have 3 bedroom ranch type

. FULL BASEMENT

$13,000. On Spruce Street The clean-
est neatest home with full
basement you'll see in many a day.
Double garage plus 18x24 shop in
rear. Paved street You'll fall for it
Owner would consider small income
property in trade. Tell you what,
you drive by 1225 Spruce St.. but
don't disturb occupants. Call Mable
Freeman at office or her home,

she'll show It to you.

35.750. Small, cute home on
South Side nr. Dixon's Market 'a
acre of ground. Wall to wall L.R.
rug lncl. Owner moving to Port-
land. Will sell for 81,136.27 down.

WEST SALEM --Mrm.
strictly modern home. 1.100 sq. ft.
Small children safe on dead-en-d
atreet 88,500. (

-

NR. S. SALEM HIGH. $5,000 and only
SoOO down. Small but very livable
2 bdrm. home. Corner lot

THREE BEDROOMS ALL ONE
FLOOR. SOUTH SIDE. $9,250. 972
sq. ft. plus attached garage. 1 yr.
old. A lot of house for S9.250.

.

GI SPECIAL at FOUR CORNERS.
$7,250. GI appraised. An 8--yr --old
bungalow on a quiet street Your
payments will only run about $45
per month including taxes and in-
surance. A swell buy for a con--
servative GI.

IN TOWN. . i ACRE. 3 bedrooms.
88.000 and vonly io cash down.
Close in North side. Nr. city bus
and schools. I.

SOUTH SIDE. J bdrm. borne. FHA
appraised at $8,750. Fireplace. Beau-
tiful kitchen. Low down and easy
monthly payments.
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IMS. High St. Ph.4-365- 1
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Sullivan
Two bdrm. located 1490 Sixth St.

Excellent home for the small fami-
ly. Only 3400.00 FKA. Price $8,000.

1134 Shamrock St One blk. South
Morningside- - School. House open 2daily. MAKE AN OFFER ON
DOWN PAYMENT. 3 bdrms. Birch
kitchen. Over 1100 sq. wt $10,700.

Beam ceiling on Harris St. 3 bdrms..
inside utiuty, wnite rocx root,
birch kitchen, one blk. from South
village park. Total move in costs
including yr.'s fire insurance and
taxes, $500.00. To be finished in
one week.

Croisan Creek. New home, one acre.
view. 3 bedrooms, inside utility,
dbl. garage, fireplace, glass heat
insulated. 1st time offered. L.R.,
D.R.. and halls are covered with
beautiful carpet. DbL sink in bath.
PRICE IS $15,000.

SULLIVAN REAL ESTATE
3265 S: 12th St. ' Phone

Family Home
Large corner lot full bsmt, auto, oil

heat 4 barms., double plumbing.
Home is clean and in good condi-
tion. Located South, close to new
high school. $9950. Call Mr.
Room Eve. Ph.

Garacre Chickens
Would you like to have a medium

priced noma close in east wnere
you have a little land for girden.
chickens or to build another home
or rental for income purposes. Such
properties In close are hard to
find. Terms.

Joe Lu Bourne Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Ph.

COME OUT
COME OUT

WHEREVER YOU ARE and let's all
go to see this neat buy in late
built ranch style home.
The interior is just like new. Fire-
place Ac furnace, too. Hdwd. floors
tc wall-to-w- carpeting. Corner
lot in Candalaria. Asking $14,950.
WE'VE GOT TO SELL IT AND
YOU CAN HAVE FHA OR G.L
TERMS.

COLBATH LAND CO.
515 Court St Ph. Eve.

Special
New home Swegel Dist

Hdwd. floors. On pavement. Price
cut from $8200 to $6600. Owner
must sell.

C. W. HEEVE. Realtor
1860 Mission St. Eve

IT'S A WHALE!!
WE MEAN A WHALE OF A BUY

FOR $8950. 8 acres in a secluded
setting with year creek and a neat

home with view with
many tall fir trees. Located south
lust past Liberty. TERMS.

COLBATH LAND CO.
515 Court St Ph. Eve.

DRIVE BY
1945 S. HIGH

Bungalow furnished or not m

Full bsmt tin furnace, u you
wish to see Write D. C. C. 3537 N.E.
75th, Portland, or phone Mu 0426
Ea 6985.

Model Homes and Lots
Before you buy. See Del Johnson tc

compare the llvaonity & quality,
small, down payment. FHA tc GI.
fniancing. Open daily, drive out
Liberty Rd. to Cunningham Lane,
it's the first house on the right

Roy Todd Real Estate
TRADE FOR FARM OR GOOD

HOME or will sell on terms, is
UNIT MOTEL ON NORTH 99 E.
Well located, close to shopping and
restaurants, low vacancy rate,
tiled showers, steam heat nicely
furnished. $65,000. Call for details.

TRADE FOR 2 BDRM. This five
bdrm. house with an acre 01
ground close in that can be sub-
divided. Citv water, sewer and bus
service. New houses being built all
around. See this at $8500.

WONDERFUL FOR RETIREMENT
This well-bui- lt home soutn is only
4 ' yrs. old. Has a dbie. gar., i

"bdrms. or 1 bdrm. and den. fire.
nlace. beautiful landscaped lot,
patio and creek. A good buy at
$7250.

1 ACRE EAST with a fine 3 yr. old
2 bdrm. borne plus an untimsnea
bdrm. ud. FA. Oil furnace. Lots
of shrubs, berries and garden. Gar-
den tractor goes too. 2 blks. to city
bus. A BEAUTIFUL HOME for
$9950.

Roy Todd Realtor
2319 State St. Ph.
Eve. call: Ruch Vandervort

Winckler; Todd
Graham Lthminn 2 --66 Bo

THE FIRST CALL
WILL BE THE LAST CALL because

you just dont go out and find a
buy like this sny day of the week
for $5950. Has fireplace, oil
furnace. 3 bdrms. down and partly
finished upstairs (room for more
bdrms.). Hdwd. floors, attached
garage. Nice deeo lot in a good
N.E. locations. TERMS.

COLBATH LAND CO
513 Court St Ph. Eve.

modern 3 bdrm. home. large lot
Circulating oil heat Near school.
church Be city ous. very nice ncign-

NEED 8 bdrm. dwelling by July IS.
Prefer walking distance te down
town. Will pay well for right place.

after 6.

WANTED to rent one to t acres with
small house. John Yob. Rt 6, Box
19K Salem, Ore, -

710 Wanted to Rent, House
1 LG. or 3 cm. B. R. home. Garage.

Oil Heat Not over 356.00. Adults.
Permanent Call eve.

NICE 3 bedroom house. Suburban
north or north east preferred. Best
of care and references. Ph. 45755

714 Business Rentals

Edge water St. main shopping dist
Koom lXM. call woe nuicnison.
Real Estate.

1131 Edgewater Phi
DOWNTOWN High St business lo-

cation for rent Inquire U. L. Stiff
Furn.

LARGE warehouse jpac for rent or
teas. Cement Doors, brick build-
ing. Down town. Inquire H L.
tSiff rural ture C. Phone

716 Resort Rentals
LINCOLN Beach 2 and 3 bdrm. Ocean

view. Rt 1. Box 765. Lake Grove.
Ph. MercwT Tlgard.

718 Convalescent Homes

ELDERIES
A beautiful Christian home for el

derlies. Nurse on duty day & night
Just 7 blocks off 89 at Brooks.
Plenty of fresh eggs, milk tc cream.
Rates reasonable. For information
caU Salem. SUNSET ACRES.

780 Moving t Storage

Larmer Transfer 4t Storage
Complete moving service. Abo agents

for Bh.Kl.NS nation wiae Movers
Ph

HERTZ-RENT-A-T- K UCK
Phone

KOO Keal Estate
801 Bmineit Opportunities

TAVERN
Located In small town. 818.500. In

cluding buildings and fixtures. Liv-
ing quarters. ' Good steady year

: around business. One of the best
C. W. REEVE. REALTOR

1860 Mission St Ph. or
INVESTMENT PROPERTY

317.000 FOUR NICE RENTAL
AfAKTMcnis on . WlUKt,
monthly income 8175.00. two 1- - bed-r-

and two 2 bedrm. modern and
very neat

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
960 S. Coml. - Ph. 26714 or 46365

Good Going Business
Excellent location. Reasonable long

term- - lease. Small investment
CALL MIKE RASCHKO WITH

JOHN J. DANN. REALTOR
403 N. High-- Ph. Eve.

DAVY CROCKETT
ROUTE SERVICE

MAN
National concern will select respon

sible person to collect money from
supply and service chain of "Davy
Crockett and PIK-A-TO- toy de-
partment set up in local retail
stores by company experts and
handling "Daw Crockett and PIK
A-T- infants and children's toy
and gift items that repeat regu
larly. Cash in on America's great
est hero craze. Our beautiful "Si
lent Salesmen" merchandise self
service equipment works for you
1 days a week. No experience nec-
essary. To qualify you must be
between 30 and 60 years of age.
have car. good references and 8500
to 33000 to cover merchandise need
ed by local stores. No equipment
to ouy. oooa income - first week.
Will not interfere with present lob.
This will stand your bank or law-
yer's investigation., No selling as
tnis is a service opening, write.
give age. background and phone.
Sells Enterprises. Dept. jr. Smyr
na, ui.

'

BUSINESS

OPPORTUNITY

Wen established grocery and mar
ket in gaoa location, a fuu time
and 1 part time workers operate
this store profitably. We have rec- -.

ord of volunte since 1946 for in- -,

spection by interested parties.
Completely equipped. Good lease
on building and parking lot. Price

. Is $16,000 plus inventory which av-
erages about $11,000. Call us for an
appointment to look this one over.

E. J. Zwaschka, Realtor
PHONE 34035 1745 GRANT ST.
SMALL cafe for sale. Phone

CLEANING PLANT LEASE
Buy supplies 6c finished work tc take

over. Wonderful for man, wife tc
1 employee.! Contact Mr. Everett
at 956 S. Com'l.

BUSINESS BARGAIN
You get an Electric Appliance busi-

ness, a 24x30 bldg built 1951. on a
45x100 lot on a main St of a
growing town.. Franchise on Norge.
Motorola tc Sylvania. Includes
some fixtures. Net for 3 mos.,
81.867. - Price $6400. Terms, plus
inventory approx $2,500.' , DeWitt tc Kraus. Real Estate

3161 N. Church, Salem. Ore.
ESTABLISHED service station, re-

pair shop, home and extra lots, lo-
cated in valley town. Good going
business, very nice home, room for
cabins. Illness forces sale. Books

- open to inspection. Will consider
trade. See Mr. Zyp, Salesman Eve
Ph. 48680 with Joe L. Bourne
Realtor 1140 N. Capitol Ph. 38216.

SERVICE STATION
'Major oil company has profitable

unit tor lease, we oner financial
assistance, training program, excel-
lent . lease terms. . For interview
phone for appointment

806 Houses For Sole

$300 DOWN
Dandy small home on paved street.

Good foundation tt good roof.
Large inclosed utility rm. Close to
bus line. A bargain for only 32.650.
call day or evening.
FAMILY SIZED DIN.1 RM.

In this attractive plastered '

home with a little over 900 sq. ft
Extra nice bath rm. with tub 6c
shower. Economical heat Possible
8500 dn. under FHA. Call
evenings, f v , j .

STITES REALTY
Ph. 3435 Center

BY OWNER M.75 Candalaria
iteignu. home
witn patio and shade trees. Call

for appointm'nt 296$ Dough-to- n.

BY OWNER, 3 bedrooms. upstairs
suitable for 3rd. 1460 N. 21st

MJt OWNER 1 When 0 sell Glen
Wbodry will pay top price fot youi
furniture tt appliance Ph 9-- W

IDEALLY located home for large
family, priced below FHA apprais-
al. 1370 Evergreen. -

BY OWNER. A two bedroom home
with full basement Montag oil fur-
nace, and fireplace. Close to Grade.
Junior HigR. and Senior High. CoL
lege State buildings and the shop-
ping center. Will sell on contract
with reasonable down payment
See at 773 N. lth or caU
House in excellent condition. Needs
no redecorating.

LANCASTER home ' acre. Fin
business location 46879. 555 Union.

FOR SALE or trade. 3 bdrm. home.
for 3 bdrm. North, pn. a--

HOME and lots. Investigate. 232S
N. Front at Pine.

HOUSE at Smt Hazel Ave. Wired
for range. Hot water heater. Must

633 N. SUMMER. 3 room furn. base-me- nt

apt Private bath. Garage.
S ROOMS 3 bdrms.) Clean. weU

furnished. 3183 Moody Ave, (40.
Accept children. Ph.

4.RM. apt, outside entr., complete-
ly redee, attract., comfortable, un-fu-

or will furn. to suit renter.

REASONABLE. Furn. Attract, apt.
Util. pd. Close-i- n Bus stop.

NEWLY decorated 3 rms. it bath,
court apt, 1 furn, 1 unfurn.. ex-
cept stove tc refrig. TV. laundry,
parking available. Inq. 1348 8. 13th.

COZY, clean 2 rm, close-i- n. 70
N. Church.

LOVELY quiet 2 rm. apt Priv. bath,
employ, lady. 666 S. Summer.

2 tc apt. furn., util. pd. $30
4c $35 mo. 444 S. High.

3 ROOMS, furnished, clean, attrac-
tive. 1370 Cbemcketa after S.

ATTRACT, unfurn. 1 bdrm. court
pt Close in. Ph.

NEWLY remodeled 3 room furnished
upstairs apt. Private bath. Utilities
furnished. 665. 113S 24. 13th. Phone

'
3 RMS. tc bath, furnished, very nice,

2290 Fairgrounds Rr. Ph.
EXTRA SPECIAL, 1 rm. newly dec-

orated furn. apt., private bath,
quiet location. 837.50. B. M. Mason,
Realtor. Ph.

FURN. apt Electric range.
Private entrance. 705 N. liberty.
Ph. :

FURN. apt Redecorated.
Hose in. Reasonable. 1795 Court

FURN. APT. near Willamette. 1 block
from Statehouse. 325 S. Winter.

CLEAN fumL, garage, bu.
959 S. 12th Street

TWO furnished apt. Three room
each, sain, launary. inuuirc
1. 1207 S. Commercial.

FURN. redec. util. priv. bath 6c

entrance. Patio over looking creek.
492 S High.

LARGE CLEAN 3 RM. FURN.
APT, CLOSE IN, SO.

3 RMS. Priv. bath. Furn. close to
State Bldgs. tc Shopping Center.
Inquire 1240 Center. '

CAVALIER APTS.
VERY nice apt furn. or un-

furn. 1177 Court SL Ph. or

635 N. SUMMER. 3 room furn. apt
upstairs. Private bath.

LIKE NEW, CLOSE IN
Large 1 BR. Laundry, yard creek.

barbecue. Adults. 1038 tseuevue.
ROOM furn. apt. S45. Private bath.
Garage. Ph.

CLEAN, partly furn., 3 room. Adult.
Near 17th and center, pn.

LARGE deluxe furn. 2 rm. apt utili
ties inc. 320, N. 12th.

NiCE new apt. Furn. or un--
furn. 745 N. Church. 3.4745.

CLOSE IN, nice, modern, furn., 3
rm. apt. and 1 unfurn. cau any
day except Sat

EXTRA nice, close-i-n. furnished 3--
room apt 810 Bellevue. Owner, ra.

evenigs. 2195 Berry.
1075 N. Capitol

furn. apts.
SPACIOUS like new, modern

and bath. furn. and unfurn. Very
nice. Acacia Apts. Ph.

NEAT tc desirable unfurn. ex
cept range Close in. Priv entr.
bath. 290 S Winter. Ph

VERY NICE 1 & 2 bedroom unfurn.
apt Call at 824 N. 14th.
RM. court apt. Unfurn., 840. Furn.
850. 1650 S. 13th. Ph.

FOR RENT
Neat apartment Walking

distance to shopping and state
buildings. $50 per mo. AL ISAAK
& CO.. REALTORS. 323 N. Church
St Ph 31 1 or

FURN. 1 6c 3 rm. Grd. fir. Apt. with
kit, bath. $35, 840.

Apartment Private bath. Bus
line. Ph. 1708 Fourth St

CAPITAL PLAZA
1 bdrm. furn. 6c unfurn. apts.

1165 Chemeketa Ph.
MODERN nicely furn. 3 rm court

apt S45. 1065 Madison.
EXTRA NICE larre bedroom arvart

menu ,iose in. xv new range ana
ref. automatic laundry. A- - place
you will like to live. Adults. 33
Oak St '

FURNISHED APARTMENTS
Ambassador Apts. 550 N Summer
CLOSE IN. nice, clean apt TV plug- -

in auto, laundry. 338 Oak. Adults.

706 Duplexes
1 BDRM.. modern, furn. Lovelv vard.

vniiqren u.tl. 40. At 2600 N. front
MOD. FURN.. all elec, 3 rms. Laun.

Close in. Inquire at 2210 Breyman.
LARGE m. unfurn. Some utilities

Pc 658 rerry. Ph. 27 after 5.

707 Houses For Rent
3 BEDROOM house; six acres. 05

Morgan Ave.
ONE bedroom rental partly fur- -

nisnea, xm9 Portland Koad. CLEAN
AS A PIN. Ph.

CLEAN unfurn. 2 bdrm.' Gas range.
43. 375 Market Ph.

NEAT as a new pin furn.
house. Near bus. Adults. 845. Water
pd. Ph. 37769 from 1 to 6 p.m

NICE 2 bdrm. unfurn. suburban hse.
Auto, washer, fir. furnace, attach,
garage, fenced back yard. 360. Ph.

SMALL 2 bdrm. furn. house. 1730 S.
Capitol. Suitable for 2 or 3 per
sons, ids. vn. References.

2 BDRM. mod. home. Manbrin Gar
dens. $60 mo. Ph.

CLEAN 3 bdrm: hse.. frplace, auto
on neat, avail. Aug. J. pn. 3--

lor appointment '
CLEAN, neat unfurn. house

& garage. 850. No pets. ml. E. 4--
torners. Key at 4575 State St Ph.

VERY clean small 2 bedroom house.
Electric heat attached garage, util- -
jljt room, nice lawn, gooa view, in-
quire 900 Cascade. Ph.

3 B. R. furnished-garage-fruitpa-

ment-o- il heat $75.00 July 16th. Ph.
4 to 7 p.m.

ATTRAC. nr. new 1 B. R. oil furn..
gar E. su ur. unfurn. duplex aid

45. Ph.
CLEAN 1 bdrm house. So. --Stove,

refrig. fireplace, basmt. oil heat
garage, no dogs. 850.

NEAT 2 bedroom house. Inside util
ity. Plenty of storage. TV antenna.
870. Inquire 1135 N. 13th. Phone

UNFURN. Close in. Lr. dr. 1 bdrm
kit bath. firp. basmt See to ap.
predate. Also 3 bdrm. lower floor.
Ph. 34332. .

CLOSE IN. 1 and 3 bedroom unfurn
houses, garage. 1795 Court St

CLEAN 1 BDRM. cabin, turn., with
piano. $50 mo. Ph. Ox-
ford St Trailer space available.

CLEAN 3 bedroom country home.
Sawdust heat. Garage. Call arfter
6 p.m..

NEAT clean 2 bdr. unfur. home 360
New 3 bdr. unfur. very nice. 8M
with option to buy. See Mr. Bourne
at 1140 N. Capitol, '

MODERN unfurnished 3 BR. house.
Englewood District. No pets. No
objection to one child. Ph.
Mrs. Dade.

VERY LOVELY 3 room house North.
Stove, refrig., table. Ph. aft-
er 1 p.m.

unfurn. redecorated house.
stoves, garage, water furn. 953 Mill
St Ph.

home. Option to buy. Near
store, school, church. Ph. eve.

nicely furn. house, fireplace,
& garage, close lru. Ph. 37480.

FOR RENT with option to buy. nearly
new house, near Keizer
Dist $5 per mo. Ph. 23711 or In
quire at 2210 N. Church.

SMALL 2 bedroom unfurnished house
at 440 Stark St $37.50.
AL ISAAK tc CO.. REALTORS

322 N. Church St.
Ph. or

1 BDRM. unfurn. house close in
. electric heat Bendix washer. 33717

X BDRM. art gar. Near Serra EL

fi:i lasrr rag?
.

Attractive Setting
- Keizer

Will trade this neat, clean small 3
bedroom home for a 3 or 4 bed-
room home in St Vincent District
Has extra bedroom, fruit room and
ear port attached to garage. Large
corner lot size 113x111 Asking
66750. CaU Hick. Eve. ph.

4 Bedroom Home
Good family horae, 3 bedrooms up,

a aown, nice living room ana lire-plac- e.

Oil furnace. 60x150 lot 10
yrs. old. Total price S8S50. Ask for
Lucas. Eye. ph.

3 Acres 3 Bedrooms
Trade for Farm

Close in, south. Older home. Small
barn and ahed. Owner will sell or
desires to trade for 20-- 30 acre
ranch, Salem area. Full price only
36950. Call Johnson. Ive. ph.

.

201 South High Street Phone

CANDALARIA

Brand new with 3 bedrooms, living
ruom. uining room. Dircn Kitchen,family or keeping room with Swed-
ish fireplace, forced air oil perime-
ter heat 2 baths, 3car garage. Lo-
cated on Lorida street in Canda-lar- ia

Heights in this lovely setting
in the trees and priced at only
816,500. This wont last long so call
us now. '

Abrams & Skinner, Inc.
411 MASONIC BUILDING

Real Estate - Mortcaee Loans
Office 39217 Ives: 24709 or 37388

SLICED PRICE
WAS 818.000. Now you can buy this

14 acres for $14,500. Large
home with basement tc sawdust
furnace, 3'i acres of Beaver dam.
Irrigation, large barn, excel, berry
soil. Located toward Labish.
TERMS.

C0LBATH LAND CO.
513 Court St. Ph. Eve.

2 HOMES . OR INCOME
3 good houses, side-by-si-

Jtx. cond.. nice yard, close to High
land. St Vincent Sch.. bus, store.
Will sell separate. Come In. 2085-208- 7

N. 5th. $6300, $7,700.

2 Bdrm. Bungalow
A good buy at 1333 North 18th St.

Liv. rm. and dining rm. with fire
place across front. Nice back yard
wiin garaen. fbsuo, siuuo on.

r

3 Bedrm. Inclosed Yard
North Liberty. 2156. for $4500. Good

buy for right party. $400 dn.. $50

One Acre, 4 Bedrm.
Home

AU kinds of fruit and nuts. Well
built home. Drive past 359 Lancas
ter. $10,500, terms.

Art Madsen Realty
1326 STATE ST. PH.

South
3 bedroom. Near McKlnley school.

years oia. urge living room
with fireplace. Handy kitchen with
eating space. Attached garage anda carport, tserter than average
viei goes wiin this place the
F.H.A. appraised for $13,000. Call

. us to snow. E. j.iZwaschka, Real
tor. Phone ' -

KEIZER DIST.
Real solid built 3 bedroom home

with large dining room, hardwood
floors throughout forced air oilheat, patio. Iaree ear-are- . wonder.
ful lawn with trees. Close to schooland ahoDDinc center, rinlv ln vm

Also ask us about a good produce
aiana lor sale cneap.

G. A. VICARY
REALTOR

3890 Cherry Ave. ph.
BY OWNER

Home in Manbrin Gardens for saleoy owner. 1.150 q. ft. attachedgarage, z bedrooms, unfinished udstairs, hardwood floors, insulated,
weatherstripped. paneled fireplace,private back yard. 2 blocks from
school. , block from bus. Will
sell for less than appraised value.
Small down payment 593 Manbrinur. rn.

PRICE REDUCED
for quick sale, nice home.

twj Maoison. I

OPEN DAILY. New 3 bdrm. home.rn. ui or z.0689.
RM. 6c bath modern home, on 1

acre of ground electric range. 6c
Youngstown kitchen set electric
hot water tank. $4,000. Ph. 1378
Mill tity.

FOK SALE $500 dn new 3 bdrm.
home with fireplace, heat to every
room, birch kit and attached ga-
rage. On paved at North. See any
time. 3330 Mayfield Place or see
owner 3loo Jack St Ph.

$500 DN. $69. Mo. by owner, new 3
norm. nome. Tile bath. Birch kit-
chen, fireplace, oil furnace, on bus
line. At 795 vista.

2 BDRM. mod. hse. 4 mi. E. of
saiem by Swegle sch. , A. hdwd.
nr. snower. tail -

For Sale bv Owner .

New quality built 3 Ddrm.-l- 'i bath
1400 ft corner lotMomingside
Heights. 2 blks new school. Pos
session ai once. rn.

3188 D Street - Yard Fenced
Reduced for quick sale Nice

bdrm modern home Ige - single
garage suitable lor shop. Jtve

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
1131 Edgewater St Ph:

' Fenced Yord East Enelewood
Owner moving, offers 3 bdr panelled

n v. rm. plus T. V. rml oil F. A.
Furn. cov. patio, only 811.950 too
loan-a- ct now. Call Harry Evans
eve. Ph. with Joe Hutchison
Realtor 1131 Edgewater St Ph.

OWNER. Loveliest creek lot larce
home, double garage, $23,000. Terms
sio pamsn.

Nearinf Completion

3 BEDROOMS

Fireplace separate dining room.
euro 6c pavea streets. a down,
GI total $11,200. Buy now and se
lect your own colors. 1 block So.
of new Morning side school. Phone

after p.m. tail
HOME 6c INCOME

2 houses on lge. corner lot Very
good location. Paved streets, sewer,
citv bus. Nice trees Ac shrubbery,
Plenty of room for more improve-
ments. $7,250. $1,000 dn. will ban- -

CHAS. D. SUMMERS, RLTR.
1725 State St. Ph. or
FOR SALE by owner. 3 bedroom

home. Newly oecoratea. pnone
"

,
With Basement

This older type home. Very
neat 6c clean, l block irom scnooi.
Price $6500. Terms.

C W. REEVE. Realtor
I860 Mission St 3.4590. Eve.
BY OWNER A new house.

fireplace, bsmt, birch kit tc bus
by door. South Salem. Small down
payment rn.

OWNER. 3 bdrm. home. Liv. rm.. din.
rm, kitchen-eatin-g space. 84500.

EXPERIENCED xray technican wants

matic neat, gooa gas range included, very attractive nome ana we
are in a position to make the right party a good deal on this low
priced home. Ask for Don Doughton.

' - STYLED AHEAD iN rriLLENDALE - V
level home you are sure to like and be proud to own. Built-i- n oven,

electric stove and GE dishwasher. Beautiful colors throughout 16x33
living room Outside patio. Master bedroom has tile shower and colored
fixtures. All purpose room on lower level. Natural setting in trees.
Price, $21,000. Call Louis Lorenz.

IT IS NEW AND WHAT A VIEW!
bedroom home on Morningside. Close to school. Buy now and pick

your own colors. The price is right, only $14,500. Call Henry Torvend
for further information. .

and well landscaped. ' Garden soot
in reer. Price $10,500. CALL DON
BLAISDELL.

. r

THROW AWAY YOUR
GEIGER COUNTER

POPULAR SALEM RESTAURANT
Excellent railroad and cannery
trade. Excellent gross. Owner ill,
must sell immediately. Only $3,500.

PROFIT! 'PROrm PROFITI Ma-
chines do all the work. Large re-
turn on your money. Net return
$930 per mo. Call today on these
unusual opportunities. CALL

BROS. ,

172 ACRES $9500. Yes. you read It
correct 12 miles from Salem, 50
acres under cultivation. Some tim-
ber. As fine a view as can be
found, if you wish to be out a
ways. All fenced. CALL GRABEN-HORS- T

BROS.

D. L. Blaisdell

DORATHY S. NELSON

PH. 2-36-69

room is ideal

LEE OHXAKT

heat fireplace, birch kitchen, two

home that is only 8 years old. Auto

Phone 24115 - 24118 - 20681
Ralph Maddy 23488; Don Doughton

Torvend 33632.

V'' ft"l!
DEVELOPMENT CO.'!'

Phones and

Thios pretty 2 bedroom home, on

plumbing, downstairs apartment 2
distance to down-tow- n. Terms. Price

family home. ( rooms.- - basement with

home, owner built 3 bedroom. 3

cultivation. Good view for building.

Lemm Wootten
v

has 3 large bedrooms, living room.

pavement plus a semi finished upstairs.
terms w rignt party, rw piwuiunciit

acres cultivated, good soil, 18 A. fall

HOSPITAL WITH 3 BDRM. HOME

Dean iviarr

2 ACRES
10 miles out. m. hae large Vy-

ing rm. with fireplace. Plenty
water. Pavement 1 mi. from school.
Price cut from $5500 to $4500.
Terms. C. W. Reeve, Realtor.- - 16
Mission St Ph. 90 or 3,

OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS

477 Court St.
Eve. phone Adrienne Sercombe 49082;

4)414; touts lorenz 35590; Henry

:j:w:www:v:H!tw.;.vw

EGON

" I

318 N. Church St
Let Us Help You Buy and Sell

LIKE A CHARMING JEWEL BOX"
quiet tree-line- d street. Popular Englewood Dist, 8 years old. cozy,
comfortable, immaculate, and practical. Priced to sell $10,500. See
Grace Lemm.

INCOME PROPERTY 2 Unit aparemtn house, $100 per month. Upstairs
apt. completely furnished. Double
bedrooms. Good location, walking
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
tation turn Ph.

620 Day end Controct

SCHARFF BROTHERS,
Installation and Repairing

Sewers. Septic Tanks. Drain Fields)
- Power Ditching & Backfill

Ph. or
GENERAL EXCAVATION

",i yard 6c , yard shovel crane, back
hoe. drag line. 25-t- on Lorain mo-
bile crane. D4 and D7 cats with
carry-a- ll & clearing blade. Rental.
contract or unit prices.

SALEM SAND & GRAVEL CO
1405 N. front St - Ph.

BULLDOZING & LEVELING
Leland C. Smith, Ph.

DOZING & LEVELING
PIL D. PANTOVICH

700 Rentals
702 Sleeping Roomi, Board
SLEEPING rms. for 1 or 2. Ph.

790 N. Church.
NICE ROOM. Private entrance. Gen

tleman. 655 N. Cottage.
RM Ac Board for employed business

girt Ph. 33490. -

CLEAN quiet near State 6c Shopping, . . . 'i i : 1 1 nGisu xwiicnen priv. itw.
CLEAN room. TV, close in. Fred

nckon Hall 215 S Winter
BOARD 6c rm for elderly people.

Cilmore Nursing Home. Z4 Stale

705 Apartments for Rent
CLEAN furn. 1 bdrm.. near Meier 6c

Frank's. 1045 N. 5th. Ph.
SEE this attractive redecorated furn.

apt today. S rms. 6c bath. Gar-
age. Near bu 6c store. S40. Ph.

LG. CLEAN apt. Infant welcome.

BUILDING LOANS 5 TO 25 YEARS MARKET VALUE APPRAISALS
AVAILABLE TO CONTRACTORS OR HOME OWNERS

t
THIS IS IT Just listed.- This home

15x23, with beautiful xirepiace, hxlz aimng room, targe Kiicncn wiin
breakfast nook. FT A. oil furnace. Nice landscaped lot. This place is
in perfect condition, about 4 years old. Has 1880 sq. ft floor space.
Full price $14,750.00. CaU Henry Rund to see.

INCOME PROPERTY apartment bldg. Modern, large, spacious
apartments. 5 rentea uniurnisnea at aou.uu per mo., J rented rurnisnea
at $60.00 per mo. Total monthly income $430.00. Expenses approximately
$63 00 per mo. We believe this to be the best income investment oppor-
tunity in Salem. Call Dean Klarr to see.

2 BDRM. li ACRE IN KEIZER On
priced al only sg.uuu.uu. un
to see call Chet Rawlins

72 ACRE DIVERSIFIED FARM 70
grain, some clover, rye grass, pasture. amuy orcnara. gooa weu.
Large barn, shop, 2 chicken houses, brooder house, gramary. machine
shed Older 4 br. home, good condition. Lots of shade. Owner will
consider acreage on trade. To see caU Fred Rose.

4 ACRE EAST CLOSE TO STATE
lor new a oearoom nome ruu yi - i.k"'"
with work shop, chicken house. 51x217 lot, fruit trees, owner will trade
Living room with fireplace, separate dining room, nice kitchen, utility
call Dale Rayburn.

RAWLINS REALTY
(ACROSS FROM STATESMAN - JOURNAL)

cts rhemeketa Stieet Office phone
Evenings phone salesmen Chet Rawlins Dale Rayburn Fred

Rose rienry rtunq --iiu;

$3800
One bedroom home. Newly decorated
. tt roofed. Paved St A good buy.

C. W. REEVE. Realtor
1860 Mission St Eve. 53

FOR QUICK RESULTS
- ;phon 46311- - borhood. 3310 sunnyview.1374 Mission. ,Ph. 865. Ph. be moveq. aiier a pjn.


